
TO:  Finance Committee

 Municipal Services Committee

 Utilities Committee

The Department of Public Works recommends that the following described work:

Unit O-19 Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining

Be awarded to:  

Name:  Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation

Address:  2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

In the amount of :

With a 1.9 % contingency of :

For a project total not to exceed :

In an amount Not To Exceed :

Budget:

Estimate:  

Committee Date:

Council Date: 07/03/19

C I T Y   O F   A P P L E T O N

Department of Public Works

MEMORANDUM

$245,475.00

SUBJECT: Award of Contract

**  OR  **

$4,547.00

$250,022.00

$210,022.00

$275,000.00

06/24/19

6/19/2019

J:\ENGINEERING\2ENGINEERS\Weyenberg C\Projects\2019\O-19 CIPP Liner\Contract Award Form O-19.xls


